

What does Indian Hill School PLG do for our children?

Over the past few years, The Indian Hill PLG has raised money that was used in various ways. With your help we were able to gift new games and equipment for indoor and outdoor recess including a new basketball system, volleyball court and more coming soon! We also gift educational assemblies such as weatherman John Marshall and author Dan Gutman to name a few. Some other gifts include the 6th grade yearbook signing breakfast, chrome book carts, we supply tissues and wipes for classrooms for the year and lots more. This year we look forward to raising money to provide more fun events and materials for our students, teachers, and families. But we can't do it without you!

Membership supports these activities at Indian Hill School and we need your support!

Family membership is only \$10 so become a member today! Join today online: www.holmdelparents.org/indian-hill-school/

OR

Complete the bottom portion and return it through your child's teacher (Remember to label the envelope PLG membership)

Pay your membership by 10/31, and your name will automatically be entered to win a \$50 Visa Gift Card to be drawn at the November 3rd PLG meeting. (Winner need not be present)

Thank you and I look forward to having you as a new or returning member of the Indian Hill School PLG!

Laura Bachmann, plgmembership1@gmail.com

PLG VP Membership, Indian Hill School

Membership Form Student's Name:______ Student Grade: _____ Parent's Name: Email Address: _____Sign me up as a member of Indian Hill School PLG! My \$10 membership fee is enclosed